ZACAZ

Station

Leclerc - HyA res

ZAC du Roubaud - 265, avenue
Mario Benard - Route des Loubes -
D276

83400 - HyA'res

Par A570 : sortie nA° 8
43.111554 6.113715

17/10/25

17/10/25

Liste des stations pour HyA res ( 83400)

Gasoil+ Gasoil

17/10/25
1.494€

E85

GPL

Leclerc - Station-service Leclerc /
Hyerdis

Boulevard Geoffroy Saint-Hilaire -
D559

83400 - HyA'res

43.110941 6.128558

01/01/23

01/01/23

01/01/23
1.739€

01/01/23
0.918€

IntermarchA®© - Super - HyA'res -
Sadip SA

22, avenue marA©chal de Lattre de
Tassigny

83400 - HyA'res

43.124244 6.148890

15/10/25
1.705€

17/10/25

11/09/25
1.595€

15/10/25
1.555€

03/10/25
0.999€

Casino - HyA res-Route des lles
Boulevard Geoffroy Saint-Hilaire -
D559

83400 - HyA'res

43.107615 6.128565

11/09/25
1.752€

12/09/25

11/09/25
1.597€

Page 1




ZACAZ

Liste des stations pour HyA res ( 83400)

Station Super 98 Gasoil+ Gasoil E85 GPL
1.829€ 2.021€ | 1.683€ | 0.759€
Le Palyvestre - 2379, avenue de
l'aA©roport - D197
83400 - HyA'res
43.084976 6.148455
GA®ant - HyA"res 09/10/25 11/10/25 |20/02/20 |11/10/25 18/09/25
) 1.719€ 1.435€ | 1.557€ 0.999€
ZAC du Roubaud - C.C. Saint-Jean
- Chemin du rocher Saint-Jean
83400 - HyA'res
Par A570 et N98 : sortie nA° 8 La
Recense
43.114931 6.109968
. 1.849€ 1.739€ |1.689€
Angle : 2, avenue du 15A"me Corps
et Avenue 1A re Division
GA©nA®ral Brosset
83400 - HyA'res
43.121263 6.138031
1.701€ 1.567€

Saint-Christophe

Boulevard Geoffroy Saint-Hilaire -
D559

83400 - HyA'res

43.109224 6.128518

Page 2




